PANGUITCH SENIOR CIT
SEPTEMBER 2015

ZENS

Tues, Sep. 1 Wed. Sep. 2 LTS, e[, 3
Beef enchiladas |Cheese burger w/h lettuce Orange chicken _—i
Spanish Rice pickles & Onions Fried Rice
com Potato Wedges :Eag Rolls
Pears Coleslaw Peas
caks Pudding {Mandarin Orange
) N {Almond Cookies
Tues. Sep. 8 Wed. Sep. 9 Thurs. Sep. 10
Fork Cheps Taco salad w/h meat,beans Patato Bar with Chili &
Potatoes & Grawy Cheese, lettuce, & | Broceoli & Cheese Sauce
Carrots {tomatoes Carrot Raisin Salad
Applesavce pickled beets Tropical Fruit
lce Cream Mandarin oranges Bar Cookie
| Cake
Tues. Sep. 15 Wed. Sep. 16 Thurs. Sep. 17
Ravoli W Meat Sauce Oven Fried Chicken Roast Beef
|Salad Bar |Potatoes & Grawy Potatoes & Grawy
Coleslaw Peas & Carrots Mixed Vepatables
fresh Fruit Pears Jell-o salad
Frusit turnovers Tapioca Pudding applesauce
German Chocolate cake
Tues. Sep. 22 Wed, Sep. 23 ____Thurs. Sep. 24
French Dip Sandwich Chicken cardon Blu Swedish Meat balls
French fries Potatoes & gravy Noodles
Green Salad Green Beans Green Peas
Peach cobbler Fruit salad Green Salad
Cinnamon roll Mandarin Oranges
Brownig
Tues. Sep. 29 Wed, Sep. 30
Fish/Tartar Sauce :Turi:,e-,l__&_;heese Sandwitch
English Chips [Chips
Mixed Vegetables Salad Bar
| Tropical Fruit Fresh Fruit
|Spice Cake | Brownie

Please call for reservations before 10:00 a.m. 676-2281 or 676-1 140
60 and over $3.00 under 60 57.00

All meals indude bread £ milk



